2020 Census

Census Action Kiosk (CAK) Sub-Committee Meeting

Wednesday, June 19, 2019, 9:30 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration, Room 739

500 W. Temple Street, Los Angeles, CA 90012



Census.lacounty.gov

AGENDA

Co-leads: County of Los Angeles/CEO's Office and City of Los Angeles/Mayor's Office

1. Welcome and Introductions

Avianna Uribe, CEO's Office/Maria Garcia, Mayor's Office

2. Status of CAK Survey

Avianna Uribe/Maria Garcia

- County of Los Angeles Departments
- City of Los Angeles Departments
- Community based organizations, stakeholders, and municipalities

It's not too late to sign-up! CAK survey link: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/LACensus2020-CAKSites

- CAK Site Map
 - Presentation of Preliminary Map Nick Franchino, L.A. County Department of Regional Planning/ Norman Wong, L.A. County Internal Services Department
 - Public Comments on Proposed CAKs/Recommendations for Additional Locations

Avianna Uribe/Maria Garcia

4. Review Updated Draft of CAK Website/Landing Page Forward comments to Bobby Kobara/City of LA bobby.kobara@lacity.org by July 17th

Maria Garcia

- 5. Census Goodwill Ambassadors
 - Update on Preliminary Volunteer Training
 - Status of County Department Participation

Maria Garcia

Harvey Kawasaki, CEO, L.A. County

6. CAK Timeline Maria Garcia

7. Questions, Answers, and Announcements

ΑII

Upcoming CAK Sub-committee Meetings, 3rd Wednesday, every other month through June 2020.

August 21, 2019
October 16, 2019
December 18, 2019
February 19, 2020
April 15, 2020
June 17, 2020
Hosted by the City of Los Angeles
Hosted by the County of Los Angeles
Hosted by the City of Los Angeles
Hosted by the City of Los Angeles
Hosted by the City of Los Angeles
Hosted by the County of Los Angeles

All times and meeting room locations are to be determined.